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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Josh Blue              M2024         1/13     1:15:29    5:46     1:15:29
2     Jared Shillington      M2024         2/13     1:18:20    5:59     1:18:21
3     Mark Wittland          M3539         1/51     1:21:43    6:15     1:21:43
4     Scott Beran            M4044         1/35     1:26:31    6:36     1:26:27
5     Kerry Nekuda           F2024         1/42     1:27:24    6:41     1:27:24
6     Chad Kavars            M3539         2/51     1:28:23    6:45     1:28:18
7     Jordan Tucker          M2024         3/13     1:28:47    6:47     1:28:47
8     Jason Genta            M2529         1/42     1:28:49    6:47     1:28:47
9     Dan Fucinaro           M4044         2/35     1:29:05    6:48     1:29:05
10    Nicholas Hanson        M2529         2/42     1:29:38    6:49     1:29:08
11    Maureen Larsen         F3539         1/69     1:29:39    6:51     1:29:36
12    Jenna Schreiber        F2024         2/42     1:31:03    6:57     1:31:02
13    Steve Stender          M4044         3/35     1:31:25    6:59     1:31:25
14    Paul Braunschweiler    M5559         1/15     1:31:32    7:00     1:31:31
15    Patrick Cote           M3034         1/48     1:32:05    7:02     1:32:04
16    Chris Baird            M3539         3/51     1:32:24    7:04     1:32:24
17    Kyle McGlade           M0119         1/14     1:33:34    7:09     1:33:33
18    Andrea Rich            F2529         1/68     1:34:05    7:11     1:34:04
19    Jay Mathewson          M3539         4/51     1:35:01    7:15     1:34:57
20    Jamie Bradley          F3034         1/65     1:35:46    7:19     1:35:44
21    Eric Van De Graaff     M4044         4/35     1:35:51    7:19     1:35:47
22    Charles Smith          M3539         5/51     1:36:18    7:21     1:36:16
23    Rick Nickerson         M3034         2/48     1:36:32    7:22     1:36:30
24    Brian Kading           M3034         3/48     1:37:06    7:24     1:36:54
25    Wendy Roberts          F2529         2/68     1:37:51    7:28     1:37:48
26    Brandy Paulson         F2529         3/68     1:38:16    7:30     1:38:07
27    Oscar Casanova Perches M2024         4/13     1:38:35    7:32     1:38:30
28    Brad Fried             M4549         1/31     1:39:45    7:35     1:39:11
29    David Pernice          M5054         1/21     1:40:18    7:40     1:40:17
30    Joseph Zugmier         M4044         5/35     1:40:38    7:40     1:40:24
31    Ken Swain              M4549         2/31     1:41:17    7:41     1:40:39
32    Daniel Albertson       M3034         4/48     1:41:41    7:44     1:41:16
33    Brian Fehr             M2529         3/42     1:42:55    7:47     1:41:54
34    Nikitas Kalantjakos    M4549         3/31     1:42:16    7:48     1:42:09
35    Marcus Brees           M0119         2/14     1:42:18    7:49     1:42:17
36    Suzy Bohlen            F3539         2/69     1:44:01    7:49     1:42:18
37    Randy Raymond          M5054         2/21     1:42:47    7:51     1:42:41
38    Patrick Mason          M2529         4/42     1:43:32    7:52     1:42:55
39    Michael Bosch          M0119         3/14     1:43:45    7:52     1:42:59
40    Chris Esterline        M3034         5/48     1:43:52    7:52     1:43:00
41    Patrick Martin         M0119         4/14     1:44:14    7:52     1:43:03
42    Joe Caniglia           M4044         6/35     1:44:31    7:59     1:44:31
43    Scott Theulen          M0119         5/14     1:45:44    7:59     1:44:34
44    Paul Hanusa            M5054         3/21     1:44:41    8:00     1:44:39
45    Dean Warras            M4044         7/35     1:45:02    8:01     1:45:00
46    Justin Ewalt           M3034         6/48     1:45:43    8:03     1:45:18
47    Bryan Brownsberger     M4044         8/35     1:45:36    8:04     1:45:28
48    Mark Jones             M5559         2/15     1:45:50    8:04     1:45:30
49    Anthony Clark-Kaczmare M3539         6/51     1:46:31    8:04     1:45:33
50    Larry Carlson          M4044         9/35     1:45:51    8:04     1:45:35
51    Brian Ronk             M3539         7/51     1:48:39    8:05     1:45:52
52    Tim Bach               M3034         7/48     1:47:49    8:06     1:45:56
53    Craig Sitzman          M2529         5/42     1:46:44    8:06     1:46:00
54    Christine Head         F2529         4/68     1:46:43    8:06     1:46:01
55    Josh Meis              M3034         8/48     1:46:28    8:07     1:46:08
56    James Cover            M4549         4/31     1:46:20    8:07     1:46:18
57    Matt Humphrey          M0119         6/14     1:47:01    8:10     1:46:59
58    Anna Atkinson          F3034         2/65     1:47:07    8:11     1:47:05
59    Aaron Janssen          M3539         8/51     1:47:56    8:12     1:47:17
60    Scott Verbracken       M3034         9/48     1:48:19    8:12     1:47:24
61    Joe Bezousek           M3034        10/48     1:47:33    8:13     1:47:27
62    Todd Matheson          M4549         5/31     1:48:26    8:14     1:47:42
63    Jeff Jensen            M3539         9/51     1:48:05    8:14     1:47:43
64    Mark Drewes            M3034        11/48     1:48:22    8:14     1:47:47
65    Jimmy Smiddy           M2529         6/42     1:48:14    8:15     1:48:04
66    Tom Tryner             M4549         6/31     1:48:32    8:16     1:48:07
67    Jake Mischke           M2024         5/13     1:49:31    8:16     1:48:12
68    Kellen Griffin         M2529         7/42     1:49:31    8:16     1:48:13
69    Randolph Paetz         M5054         4/21     1:48:23    8:16     1:48:16
70    Krissie Spanheimer     F2529         5/68     1:48:57    8:16     1:48:16
71    Sonya Kelly            F3034         3/65     1:49:02    8:18     1:48:36
72    Amy Unseld             F4044         1/42     1:48:53    8:18     1:48:36
73    Stephanie R Beenken    F2529         6/68     1:49:22    8:19     1:48:51
74    Christopher Elliott    M4549         7/31     1:49:47    8:20     1:49:06
75    Jeff Elliott           M5054         5/21     1:49:47    8:20     1:49:07
76    Antulio De Leon        M3539        10/51     1:49:10    8:20     1:49:08
77    Amy McLaren            F3539         3/69     1:49:23    8:21     1:49:17
78    Angy Malicki           F4044         2/42     1:50:14    8:22     1:49:29
79    Shawn De Stigter       M2529         8/42     1:49:53    8:23     1:49:48
80    Doug Dewaard           M4549         8/31     1:51:04    8:24     1:49:50
81    Chris Johnson          M5054         6/21     1:50:30    8:25     1:50:08
82    Kelley Perry           M5054         7/21     1:50:10    8:25     1:50:10
83    Penny Befort           F2529         7/68     1:50:29    8:25     1:50:15
84    Marty Hogan            M4549         9/31     1:50:19    8:25     1:50:16
85    Gary Bosch             M5054         8/21     1:51:29    8:28     1:50:44
86    Jane Kelly             F4549         1/28     1:51:14    8:28     1:50:51
87    Harry Castellano       M3539        11/51     1:51:15    8:28     1:50:55
88    Tim Rost               M2024         6/13     1:53:18    8:29     1:51:01
89    Beth Ehlers            F3539         4/69     1:51:41    8:29     1:51:06
90    Joy Recoy              F3034         4/65     1:52:19    8:30     1:51:19
91    Laura Stradt           F2529         8/68     1:51:33    8:31     1:51:28
92    Bob Wooten             M3034        12/48     1:51:32    8:31     1:51:29
93    David Paladino         M4044        10/35     1:52:22    8:33     1:52:00
94    Timothy Kiefer         M4044        11/35     1:52:34    8:34     1:52:02
95    Chad Reade             M3034        13/48     1:52:47    8:35     1:52:18
96    Kim Moore              F4044         3/42     1:53:34    8:35     1:52:21
97    Jeff Wickett           M4044        12/35     1:53:30    8:36     1:52:32
98    Jeff Cordell           M3539        12/51     1:53:51    8:37     1:52:50
99    Ron Olsen              M6064          1/4     1:53:01    8:38     1:52:59
100   Payton Whiteaker       M0119         7/14     1:53:40    8:38     1:53:02
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101   Jeff Harrison          M4044        13/35     1:54:00    8:38     1:53:06
102   Tori Christie          F3539         5/69     1:53:28    8:39     1:53:07
103   Annie-Lori Walton      F3034         5/65     1:53:18    8:39     1:53:08
104   Laura Anderson         F3034         6/65     1:53:20    8:39     1:53:12
105   C.J. Lage              M3539        13/51     1:53:24    8:39     1:53:16
106   Shane Aherns           M3539        14/51     1:54:09    8:39     1:53:17
107   Kristin Boothby        F3539         6/69     1:53:33    8:40     1:53:20
108   Robert Bogar           M6569          1/3     1:53:24    8:40     1:53:24
109   Brad Okamoto           M3539        15/51     1:53:51    8:41     1:53:34
110   Jenny Ternes           F2024         3/42     1:54:21    8:41     1:53:36
111   Philip Pennington      M3034        14/48     1:54:38    8:41     1:53:36
112   David Selby            M4549        10/31     1:53:52    8:41     1:53:41
113   Tricia McSorley        F3034         7/65     1:54:13    8:43     1:54:02
114   Jake Gradoville        M2529         9/42     1:56:08    8:43     1:54:07
115   Jon Heisterkamp        M4549        11/31     1:54:20    8:43     1:54:08
116   Dale Andres            M6064          2/4     1:54:38    8:45     1:54:33
117   Janet Ciesielski       F5054         1/18     1:54:53    8:46     1:54:40
118   Laura Spanheimer       F2529         9/68     1:55:24    8:46     1:54:43
119   Bo Suntken             M0119         8/14     1:55:23    8:47     1:54:55
120   Shelly Geist           F3539         7/69     1:55:11    8:48     1:55:05
121   Tyson Poskochil        M3539        16/51     1:56:44    8:48     1:55:17
122   Linda Zimmerman        F4549         2/28     1:56:09    8:49     1:55:19
123   Ronald Glendenning     M4549        12/31     1:56:09    8:49     1:55:20
124   Kent Wirth             M5054         9/21     1:55:32    8:49     1:55:21
125   Matthew Setzer         M2024         7/13     1:55:37    8:50     1:55:33
126   Paige Potthoff         F2024         4/42     1:56:16    8:50     1:55:36
127   Jorge Alvarez          M4549        13/31     1:56:42    8:50     1:55:39
128   Dan Morrison           M3034        15/48     1:56:28    8:51     1:55:48
129   Catherine Hewett       F2529        10/68     1:56:48    8:52     1:56:06
130   Mary Omalley           F2024         5/42     1:56:39    8:52     1:56:09
131   Sara Hektoen           F3034         8/65     1:57:53    8:53     1:56:12
132   Eric Bach              M3034        16/48     1:58:38    8:55     1:56:45
133   Tim McGargill          M2529        10/42     1:57:20    8:56     1:56:52
134   Peg Pearson            F4549         3/28     1:57:19    8:56     1:56:53
135   Tricia Bass            F2529        11/68     1:57:20    8:56     1:56:53
136   Dwight Brown Jr        M3539        17/51     1:58:31    8:56     1:56:57
137   Stacey Eberhard        F4044         4/42     1:57:30    8:56     1:57:01
138   Jon Hensley            M3539        18/51     1:58:02    8:59     1:57:29
139   Samantha Olsen         F2024         6/42     1:58:27    8:59     1:57:41
140   Darrian Irlbeck        M0119         9/14     1:57:51    9:00     1:57:44
141   Bridget Simpson        F4549         4/28     1:57:47    9:00     1:57:44
142   Jim Shields            M3539        19/51     1:58:08    9:01     1:57:56
143   Mark Hathoot           M4044        14/35     1:58:21    9:02     1:58:08
144   Glen Beed              M5559         3/15     1:58:28    9:02     1:58:11
145   Mick Fisher            M5559         4/15     1:58:20    9:02     1:58:16
146   Miguel Ordorica        M3539        20/51     1:58:21    9:02     1:58:18
147   David Keil             M4044        15/35     1:58:39    9:02     1:58:19
148   Ted Anderson           M3034        17/48     1:58:31    9:03     1:58:23
149   Eddie Holtz            M3034        18/48     1:58:46    9:03     1:58:26
150   Rachel Hetue           F2529        12/68     1:59:29    9:03     1:58:26
151   Duane Potrzeba         M5559         5/15     1:58:48    9:03     1:58:30
152   Ryan Sewell            M3539        21/51     1:59:10    9:04     1:58:36
153   Becky Bezousek         F3034         9/65     1:58:48    9:04     1:58:42
154   Tanya Cate             F3034        10/65     1:59:39    9:05     1:58:48
155   April Romeo            F2529        13/68     1:59:25    9:05     1:58:49
156   Pearl Ferguson         F2024         7/42     1:59:05    9:05     1:58:58
157   Eric Boos              M2529        11/42     1:59:26    9:06     1:59:08
158   Ernie Parra            M4549        14/31     1:59:47    9:07     1:59:14
159   Josh Weiss             M3034        19/48     1:59:59    9:07     1:59:16
160   Karen Tenopir          F4044         5/42     1:59:30    9:08     1:59:27
161   Deana Rainey           F3539         8/69     2:00:35    9:08     1:59:36
162   Larry Frederickson     M5054        10/21     2:00:01    9:09     1:59:44
163   Victoria Lodes         F5054         2/18     1:59:55    9:09     1:59:46
164   Daniel Cox             M3034        20/48     2:00:38    9:10     1:59:54
165   Trenton Hill           M2529        12/42     2:00:59    9:10     1:59:56
166   Jeff Schoon            M2529        13/42     2:01:22    9:10     2:00:03
167   Becky Achen            F2529        14/68     2:00:15    9:11     2:00:07
168   Joel Johnson           M3539        22/51     2:00:21    9:11     2:00:08
169   Damian Bricko          M4549        15/31     2:00:34    9:11     2:00:14
170   Robin Higley           F5054         3/18     2:00:40    9:11     2:00:18
171   Alee Cotton            F2024         8/42     2:00:25    9:12     2:00:23
172   Peggy Waldner          F4044         6/42     2:00:51    9:13     2:00:35
173   Jeff Carson            M2529        14/42     2:01:23    9:13     2:00:43
174   Colette Christianson   F3539         9/69     2:02:46    9:15     2:01:02
175   Brandon West           M2529        15/42     2:02:11    9:15     2:01:04
176   Christopher Leighter   M3539        23/51     2:02:11    9:15     2:01:04
177   Trevor Baxter          M2024         8/13     2:02:28    9:16     2:01:20
178   Angela Jirak           F3034        11/65     2:01:27    9:16     2:01:23
179   Amanda Deterding       F2529        15/68     2:01:55    9:18     2:01:47
180   Jennifer Schulz        F3539        10/69     2:02:27    9:19     2:01:53
181   Britany Seda           F0119          1/9     2:02:32    9:19     2:01:56
182   Shannon Crist          F3034        12/65     2:02:38    9:19     2:01:59
183   Peter Ferguson         M3539        24/51     2:03:37    9:19     2:02:01
184   Brett Barns            M5054        11/21     2:02:59    9:19     2:02:02
185   Ashley Mason           F2529        16/68     2:03:09    9:22     2:02:32
186   Mark Rocarek           M4549        16/31     2:02:44    9:22     2:02:39
187   Tracy Henke            M3539        25/51     2:03:47    9:22     2:02:42
188   Terry Smith            M4044        16/35     2:04:39    9:23     2:02:56
189   Sally Marzen           F5054         4/18     2:03:46    9:25     2:03:12
190   Nancy Bradley          F5054         5/18     2:03:48    9:25     2:03:18
191   Steven Knight          M5054        12/21     2:03:40    9:26     2:03:27
192   Angie Schuler          F3539        11/69     2:04:02    9:27     2:03:40
193   Mike McSorley          M3034        21/48     2:03:57    9:27     2:03:47
194   Michael Kreshel        M2529        16/42     2:05:14    9:28     2:03:52
195   Kari Johnson           F3539        12/69     2:04:50    9:28     2:03:57
196   Caleigh Johnson        F3034        13/65     2:05:42    9:30     2:04:17
197   Brad Thieschafer       M3539        26/51     2:04:55    9:30     2:04:19
198   Kathryn Karjala        F2024         9/42     2:05:17    9:31     2:04:28
199   Misty Houston          F2529        17/68     2:06:33    9:32     2:04:47
200   Nicole Fox             F3539        13/69     2:06:09    9:33     2:04:57
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201   Heidi Shaddick         F3034        14/65     2:05:05    9:33     2:04:57
202   Jim Cook               M3034        22/48     2:05:51    9:33     2:04:58
203   Jill Rosenquist Perkin F3539        14/69     2:05:28    9:34     2:05:08
204   Jeremiah Knutson       M3034        23/48     2:05:39    9:34     2:05:15
205   D.J. Lindgren          M2529        17/42     2:05:39    9:34     2:05:15
206   Elizabeth Ehrhart      F2529        18/68     2:05:35    9:34     2:05:16
207   Gail Klanderud         M4549        17/31     2:06:07    9:35     2:05:22
208   Jennifer Hofer         F3034        15/65     2:06:25    9:35     2:05:25
209   Jordan Stevens         M3539        27/51     2:07:16    9:36     2:05:35
210   Roxanne Wiles          F3539        15/69     2:06:21    9:37     2:05:47
211   Rick Witmer            M4044        17/35     2:07:34    9:37     2:05:51
212   Brian Free             M3539        28/51     2:07:28    9:38     2:06:05
213   Steve Haug             M5054        13/21     2:07:00    9:38     2:06:07
214   Harley Berry           M5559         6/15     2:07:32    9:38     2:06:10
215   Melissa Rewolinski     F3034        16/65     2:07:16    9:39     2:06:18
216   Larry Whitmore         M3539        29/51     2:07:10    9:39     2:06:19
217   Joe Rewolinski         M3034        24/48     2:07:18    9:39     2:06:20
218   Sandi Frey             F3034        17/65     2:06:59    9:40     2:06:32
219   Eric Nelson            M3034        25/48     2:06:48    9:40     2:06:35
220   Tin Tran               M3034        26/48     2:08:24    9:41     2:06:40
221   Maria Conboy           F3034        18/65     2:08:48    9:41     2:06:45
222   Kelly White            M3539        30/51     2:08:18    9:41     2:06:46
223   David Loecker          M4549        18/31     2:07:47    9:42     2:06:53
224   Dan Christenson        M4549        19/31     2:07:38    9:42     2:06:55
225   Brian Stockdale        M4044        18/35     2:07:02    9:42     2:06:56
226   Kristy East            F3539        16/69     2:07:33    9:43     2:07:05
227   Andrea Patane          M0119        10/14     2:08:23    9:44     2:07:25
228   Kathie Madron          F4549         5/28     2:07:28    9:44     2:07:26
229   Molly Bird             F2529        19/68     2:09:26    9:45     2:07:40
230   Terry Sandmann         M5054        14/21     2:09:23    9:46     2:07:49
231   Aaron Cooper           M2529        18/42     2:08:19    9:47     2:08:03
232   Matt Rasgorshek        M3539        31/51     2:09:41    9:47     2:08:07
233   Katie Worth            F2529        20/68     2:09:09    9:48     2:08:11
234   Lyndsey Love           F2529        21/68     2:08:15    9:48     2:08:14
235   Josh Peterson          M2529        19/42     2:09:44    9:49     2:08:25
236   Tiffany Sheets         F4044         7/42     2:08:33    9:49     2:08:29
237   Daniel Hansen          M2529        20/42     2:10:15    9:49     2:08:32
238   Angel Dewaard          F4044         8/42     2:09:49    9:49     2:08:35
239   Michael Kallenberger   M2529        21/42     2:10:23    9:50     2:08:40
240   Daniel Cotton          M4549        20/31     2:10:13    9:51     2:08:59
241   Lory Van Tilburg       F3034        19/65     2:09:11    9:51     2:09:02
242   Janae Ketterling       F2024        10/42     2:09:28    9:52     2:09:05
243   Anna Tennal            F2529        22/68     2:09:40    9:52     2:09:10
244   Tiffany Kozisek        F3539        17/69     2:09:36    9:53     2:09:24
245   Rebecca Masters        F2529        23/68     2:10:59    9:55     2:09:43
246   Rachel Yeutter         F2529        24/68     2:10:16    9:55     2:09:50
247   Elliott Shipp          M2529        22/42     2:10:08    9:55     2:09:54
248   Kelly Grandgeorge      F4044         9/42     2:10:51    9:56     2:09:59
249   Amanda Clanton         F2024        11/42     2:10:40    9:57     2:10:15
250   Cindy Rickard          F3539        18/69     2:12:19    9:57     2:10:16
251   Katy Sands             F3034        20/65     2:11:37    9:58     2:10:22
252   Danita Wickens         F3034        21/65     2:12:14    9:58     2:10:23
253   Lindy Andersen         F3034        22/65     2:10:35    9:58     2:10:23
254   Jason Savin            M3539        32/51     2:10:33    9:58     2:10:24
255   Joanne Swanson         F4549         6/28     2:10:44    9:58     2:10:26
256   Karen Stevens          F4044        10/42     2:12:17    9:59     2:10:36
257   Steven Filips          M4044        19/35     2:11:29    9:59     2:10:36
258   Heidi Harper           F2529        25/68     2:11:33    9:59     2:10:42
259   Alexis Molay           F2529        26/68     2:11:33    9:59     2:10:42
260   Paige Moret            F2024        12/42     2:11:26    9:59     2:10:42
261   Sandra Clark           F3034        23/65     2:11:29   10:01     2:11:11
262   Erin Schoening         F3034        24/65     2:12:53   10:02     2:11:26
263   Robyn Marshall         F4549         7/28     2:12:17   10:03     2:11:33
264   Jessica Rossmanith     F2529        27/68     2:12:11   10:03     2:11:33
265   Jaime Jones            F2529        28/68     2:12:11   10:03     2:11:33
266   Kenneth Wood           M2529        23/42     2:11:40   10:04     2:11:40
267   James Collins          M6064          3/4     2:11:52   10:04     2:11:47
268   Allison Schlapkohl     F2024        13/42     2:12:24   10:04     2:11:48
269   Lee Christensen        F2024        14/42     2:12:24   10:04     2:11:48
270   Ladonna Naiberk        F3539        19/69     2:12:36   10:06     2:12:15
271   Roxanne Swanson        F3539        20/69     2:14:20   10:09     2:12:47
272   Nicklos Delozier       M2529        24/42     2:12:52   10:09     2:12:48
273   Erin Richardson        F3034        25/65     2:13:33   10:12     2:13:26
274   Erica Hanson           F2529        29/68     2:14:11   10:12     2:13:33
275   Travis Hinrichs        M3539        33/51     2:14:38   10:12     2:13:33
276   Amy Lehnert            F2529        30/68     2:14:33   10:13     2:13:45
277   Carly Mjelde           F2529        31/68     2:14:00   10:13     2:13:47
278   Larry Adler            M5559         7/15     2:14:06   10:13     2:13:48
279   Brandon Coombs         M2529        25/42     2:14:46   10:14     2:13:56
280   Sheila Loecker         F4549         8/28     2:14:48   10:14     2:13:57
281   Dan Robinson           M3539        34/51     2:15:18   10:14     2:14:01
282   Terri Blaha            F3539        21/69     2:14:40   10:14     2:14:02
283   Carrie Johnson         F4044        11/42     2:14:40   10:14     2:14:03
284   Ryan Penney            M0119        11/14     2:15:44   10:15     2:14:07
285   Michael Sodergren      M2529        26/42     2:14:53   10:15     2:14:09
286   Dale Reichter          M5559         8/15     2:14:24   10:15     2:14:14
287   Jill Evers             F3034        26/65     2:15:53   10:17     2:14:38
288   Heather Nelson         F3539        22/69     2:15:07   10:17     2:14:40
289   Julie Haman            F3034        27/65     2:16:37   10:18     2:14:47
290   Ed Acoymo              M4549        21/31     2:15:52   10:18     2:14:52
291   Jim Dascoulias         M5054        15/21     2:15:51   10:18     2:14:53
292   Samantha Flowers       F2024        15/42     2:15:59   10:18     2:14:53
293   Karoline Carnes        F4549         9/28     2:16:49   10:19     2:15:02
294   Joseph Mlnarik         M3034        27/48     2:15:43   10:19     2:15:06
295   Susan Stroesser        F4549        10/28     2:15:28   10:19     2:15:07
296   Michele Kirkendall     F4044        12/42     2:15:39   10:20     2:15:10
297   Tiffany Kanak          F4044        13/42     2:17:32   10:20     2:15:14
298   Shelley Zerr           F4549        11/28     2:15:37   10:20     2:15:15
299   Tara Higgins           F3539        23/69     2:17:32   10:20     2:15:16
300   Brenda Young           F3539        24/69     2:16:06   10:20     2:15:17
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301   April Hearn            F3539        25/69     2:17:36   10:20     2:15:20
302   Chris Sanford          M4549        22/31     2:17:01   10:20     2:15:20
303   Sarah Shoemaker        F2024        16/42     2:16:27   10:20     2:15:21
304   Rob Livingston         M4044        20/35     2:17:33   10:21     2:15:28
305   Ken Deman              M7099          1/1     2:16:16   10:21     2:15:31
306   Amy Rallis             F4044        14/42     2:16:08   10:21     2:15:31
307   Melissa Head           F3034        28/65     2:16:17   10:21     2:15:35
308   Mariah Trahman         F3539        26/69     2:16:07   10:22     2:15:37
309   Weylin Oliver          M3034        28/48     2:15:53   10:22     2:15:45
310   Susan Fleming          F3539        27/69     2:17:10   10:23     2:15:52
311   Seth Boos              M2529        27/42     2:16:18   10:23     2:15:59
312   Bethany Pai            F3034        29/65     2:17:56   10:24     2:16:05
313   Dave Vanhorn           M4044        21/35     2:17:39   10:24     2:16:10
314   Andrew Meyers          M3034        29/48     2:18:11   10:25     2:16:17
315   Mandi Irlbeck          F3034        30/65     2:16:28   10:25     2:16:18
316   Josh Purcell           M2529        28/42     2:17:19   10:25     2:16:25
317   Jason Bardsley         M3539        35/51     2:18:19   10:26     2:16:39
318   Jason Williams         M3034        30/48     2:17:07   10:28     2:16:57
319   Doug Rice              M4044        22/35     2:17:46   10:28     2:17:01
320   Eric Homolka           M3539        36/51     2:17:41   10:29     2:17:10
321   Robert Haley           M5054        16/21     2:17:54   10:30     2:17:25
322   Michelle Benes         F4044        15/42     2:18:50   10:30     2:17:33
323   Michelle Loefer        F4044        16/42     2:18:31   10:31     2:17:39
324   David Soto             M2529        29/42     2:19:35   10:31     2:17:39
325   Betsy Derner           F2024        17/42     2:19:28   10:32     2:17:52
326   Justin Bond            M3034        31/48     2:20:03   10:32     2:17:56
327   Toby Sandal            M4044        23/35     2:19:16   10:33     2:18:11
328   Brigit Elliott         F4549        12/28     2:18:52   10:34     2:18:13
329   Heather Guthridge      F2024        18/42     2:19:19   10:34     2:18:13
330   Adam Peterson          M3034        32/48     2:19:55   10:35     2:18:36
331   Stephani Davison       F3539        28/69     2:20:05   10:35     2:18:36
332   Donna Weeda            F4549        13/28     2:19:19   10:36     2:18:44
333   Susan Pedersen         F4549        14/28     2:19:55   10:37     2:19:00
334   Angela Coufal          F3034        31/65     2:19:24   10:37     2:19:03
335   Dave Baker             M3539        37/51     2:20:02   10:38     2:19:06
336   Elizabeth Dyer         F2529        32/68     2:20:39   10:38     2:19:13
337   Ken Pedersen           M5054        17/21     2:19:56   10:39     2:19:26
338   Gregg Baker            M2529        30/42     2:20:18   10:40     2:19:33
339   Kevin Allen            M4044        24/35     2:20:03   10:40     2:19:37
340   Julie Kaestner         F3034        32/65     2:20:45   10:41     2:19:48
341   Jori Thielen           F3539        29/69     2:20:45   10:41     2:19:49
342   Ted Roberts            M4044        25/35     2:21:42   10:42     2:20:02
343   Shannon Hinrichs       F3539        30/69     2:21:05   10:42     2:20:05
344   Melanie Smith          F3539        31/69     2:21:05   10:42     2:20:06
345   Jenny Gilbreath        F3034        33/65     2:20:31   10:43     2:20:12
346   Jennifer Parker        F3539        32/69     2:20:31   10:43     2:20:12
347   Trina Jeffryes         F3034        34/65     2:22:10   10:43     2:20:18
348   Gary Born              M5559         9/15     2:20:58   10:45     2:20:42
349   Gabriel Pierce         M3034        33/48     2:22:33   10:45     2:20:48
350   Joanna McAleer         F3539        33/69     2:22:06   10:46     2:20:56
351   Herm Spencer           M6569          2/3     2:21:40   10:46     2:21:01
352   Kristyn Leinen         F0119          2/9     2:21:37   10:46     2:21:03
353   Kevin McKeon           M4044        26/35     2:21:58   10:47     2:21:06
354   Ronald Mason           M5054        18/21     2:21:21   10:47     2:21:09
355   James Lewandowski      M5559        10/15     2:21:52   10:47     2:21:11
356   Debra Koesters         F5054         6/18     2:23:41   10:47     2:21:14
357   John Oneill            M3539        38/51     2:21:58   10:48     2:21:19
358   Madison Grinnell       F2024        19/42     2:22:12   10:49     2:21:33
359   Andrew Hayes           M3539        39/51     2:23:43   10:49     2:21:41
360   Jason Bailey           M3539        40/51     2:23:24   10:50     2:21:43
361   Krista Kennebeck       F2024        20/42     2:22:04   10:50     2:21:45
362   Bruce Karlquist        M5559        11/15     2:22:05   10:50     2:21:50
363   Erin Staver            F0119          3/9     2:22:44   10:51     2:21:58
364   Katie Maire            F0119          4/9     2:22:44   10:51     2:21:58
365   Ryan Moore             M3034        34/48     2:22:38   10:52     2:22:09
366   Laura Hadaway          F2529        33/68     2:22:42   10:53     2:22:32
367   Meysam Kebriaei        M2529        31/42     2:24:24   10:53     2:22:35
368   Kim Weilage            F2529        34/68     2:24:25   10:54     2:22:40
369   Sarah Schau            F3034        35/65     2:24:35   10:55     2:22:53
370   Mary Passmore          F5054         7/18     2:24:06   10:55     2:22:59
371   Kristen Prybella       F2529        35/68     2:23:54   10:56     2:23:04
372   Erin Harris            F2529        36/68     2:24:31   10:56     2:23:05
373   Robert Swerczek Ii     M3034        35/48     2:24:21   10:57     2:23:17
374   Patrick Merrill        M2529        32/42     2:23:41   10:58     2:23:31
375   Dave Freese            M3539        41/51     2:23:56   10:58     2:23:32
376   Kim Heller             F4044        17/42     2:25:28   10:58     2:23:33
377   Tracy Killion          F3034        36/65     2:24:41   10:59     2:23:40
378   Benito Rodriquez       M4549        23/31     2:25:22   10:59     2:23:41
379   Paul Hines             M2529        33/42     2:23:54   10:59     2:23:47
380   Jill Johnson           F3539        34/69     2:25:24   11:00     2:23:54
381   Janean Griffith        F5054         8/18     2:26:11   11:03     2:24:34
382   Andrew Delashmutt      M2024         9/13     2:25:16   11:04     2:24:51
383   Erin Petty             F2529        37/68     2:25:16   11:04     2:24:51
384   Kate Jorgensen         F4044        18/42     2:25:12   11:05     2:25:02
385   Delayne Havlovic       M3034        36/48     2:25:42   11:05     2:25:08
386   Kelly Schuknecht       F3034        37/65     2:25:56   11:06     2:25:15
387   Chelsey Zimmerman      F2024        21/42     2:27:54   11:06     2:25:23
388   Scott Rope             M2529        34/42     2:26:07   11:07     2:25:30
389   Cheri Wittmuss         F4044        19/42     2:26:28   11:07     2:25:31
390   Jennifer Graham        F3034        38/65     2:26:28   11:07     2:25:31
391   Christopher Malone     M4549        24/31     2:27:34   11:08     2:25:39
392   Tony Bretey            M3034        37/48     2:26:52   11:08     2:25:48
393   Garry Milbourn         M3034        38/48     2:26:02   11:09     2:25:52
394   Justin Meis            M2529        35/42     2:26:39   11:11     2:26:19
395   Daniel Novak           M2024        10/13     2:27:35   11:13     2:26:44
396   Stephen Phillips       M4549        25/31     2:26:48   11:13     2:26:44
397   Tammy Schaefer         F4044        20/42     2:28:31   11:13     2:26:53
398   Tammy Cook             F2529        38/68     2:29:45   11:14     2:26:58
399   Dwight Brown Iii       M0119        12/14     2:28:33   11:14     2:26:58
400   Kendra Kuti            F2529        39/68     2:28:03   11:14     2:27:01
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401   K'Lynne Johnson        F4044        21/42     2:28:17   11:14     2:27:03
402   Kevin Hand             M3539        42/51     2:28:15   11:15     2:27:14
403   Judy Dwyer             F5054         9/18     2:27:53   11:15     2:27:18
404   Corey Jackson          M3034        39/48     2:28:22   11:16     2:27:26
405   Kandi Baxter           F5054        10/18     2:28:33   11:16     2:27:27
406   Deanna Rodenburg       F3539        35/69     2:28:15   11:16     2:27:27
407   Aaron Gordon           M3539        43/51     2:29:36   11:16     2:27:31
408   Joni Gordon            F2529        40/68     2:29:35   11:16     2:27:31
409   Thomas Foster          M5559        12/15     2:29:28   11:17     2:27:42
410   Mary Foster            F5054        11/18     2:29:28   11:17     2:27:43
411   Justin Avery           M2529        36/42     2:28:10   11:18     2:28:00
412   Kevin Pawlik           M4549        26/31     2:31:22   11:20     2:28:17
413   Kailin Bellows         F2024        22/42     2:29:07   11:20     2:28:26
414   Debora D'Alfonso       F5054        12/18     2:29:01   11:21     2:28:29
415   Dina Tilgner           F4044        22/42     2:28:40   11:21     2:28:29
416   Tracy Scott            F4044        23/42     2:28:41   11:21     2:28:29
417   Marcia Freeman         F2529        41/68     2:29:37   11:21     2:28:34
418   Christina Ongert       F3034        39/65     2:29:11   11:21     2:28:35
419   Abby Goranson          F3034        40/65     2:29:17   11:23     2:29:01
420   Molly McAuliffe        F2024        23/42     2:29:20   11:23     2:29:01
421   Jodi Jones             F3539        36/69     2:29:15   11:23     2:29:01
422   Ted Delezene           M2529        37/42     2:31:21   11:25     2:29:23
423   Stephanie Tingley      F3539        37/69     2:30:22   11:25     2:29:23
424   James Peterman         M4549        27/31     2:30:40   11:25     2:29:28
425   Ronnie Vesperas        M4044        27/35     2:29:41   11:25     2:29:30
426   Elizabeth Cooper       F2024        24/42     2:31:23   11:26     2:29:40
427   Janelle Powers         F2529        42/68     2:31:24   11:26     2:29:40
428   Star Rupe              F3034        41/65     2:31:00   11:26     2:29:42
429   Denise Kjeldgaard      F3539        38/69     2:30:33   11:26     2:29:44
430   Teri Price             F4549        15/28     2:30:33   11:26     2:29:44
431   Tiffany Hillyer        F2529        43/68     2:30:20   11:27     2:29:52
432   Tammy Allen            F4044        24/42     2:30:21   11:27     2:29:55
433   Elizabeth Nottger      F2529        44/68     2:30:09   11:28     2:30:04
434   Jessica Connelly       F2529        45/68     2:30:18   11:28     2:30:10
435   Paul Lofquist          M4044        28/35     2:30:16   11:28     2:30:11
436   Matthew Stilwell       M3539        44/51     2:31:47   11:29     2:30:19
437   Erin Draft             F3034        42/65     2:30:39   11:29     2:30:25
438   Marylou Arkfeld        F5559         1/12     2:30:54   11:29     2:30:26
439   Charlie Schilling      M4044        29/35     2:31:16   11:30     2:30:26
440   Brandy Soto            F2529        46/68     2:32:27   11:30     2:30:32
441   Kristi Baer            F3539        39/69     2:32:08   11:31     2:30:40
442   Justin Wyatt           M3034        40/48     2:31:57   11:33     2:31:16
443   Brian Swearingen       M4044        30/35     2:32:07   11:35     2:31:32
444   Susan Farnsworth       F5054        13/18     2:31:43   11:35     2:31:36
445   Marisa Cronin          F3539        40/69     2:32:57   11:35     2:31:40
446   Samantha Fleischer     F4044        25/42     2:32:58   11:35     2:31:40
447   Kari Hodoly            F3539        41/69     2:33:37   11:36     2:31:52
448   Jenna Lightle          F0119          5/9     2:32:15   11:36     2:31:55
449   Logan Benson           M0119        13/14     2:32:16   11:36     2:31:55
450   Luther Opjorden        M6569          3/3     2:33:14   11:39     2:32:28
451   Deb Watts              F3034        43/65     2:34:32   11:39     2:32:36
452   Holly Luebbe           F4044        26/42     2:34:32   11:39     2:32:36
453   Amanda Vollbrecht      F2529        47/68     2:32:46   11:40     2:32:40
454   Becky Edwards          F3539        42/69     2:33:45   11:40     2:32:45
455   Trista Kunce           F3034        44/65     2:33:10   11:41     2:32:57
456   Amy Reichel            F3539        43/69     2:33:43   11:41     2:32:59
457   Crystal Weaklend       F2529        48/68     2:35:55   11:42     2:33:08
458   Dale Shotkoski         M5054        19/21     2:34:45   11:43     2:33:20
459   Theresa Roswell        F2529        49/68     2:35:37   11:46     2:34:02
460   Tyler Smith            M2024        11/13     2:36:19   11:47     2:34:15
461   Cassie Salter          F2024        25/42     2:35:32   11:49     2:34:36
462   Paul Galus             M3539        45/51     2:36:30   11:49     2:34:45
463   Laura Rosman           F2529        50/68     2:36:02   11:50     2:34:57
464   Diane Campbell         F3539        44/69     2:36:41   11:51     2:35:12
465   Robert Radford         M3539        46/51     2:37:59   11:56     2:36:15
466   Dale Arp               M5054        20/21     2:36:23   11:56     2:36:15
467   Todd Weddum            M3539        47/51     2:37:59   11:56     2:36:18
468   Ryan Larson            M2024        12/13     2:37:52   11:59     2:36:48
469   Mark Chapin            M3539        48/51     2:38:29   11:59     2:36:51
470   Lana Polt              F4044        27/42     2:38:08   11:59     2:36:53
471   Rebecca Bardsley       F3539        45/69     2:38:36   11:59     2:36:54
472   Angela Jensen          F4549        16/28     2:39:15   11:59     2:36:59
473   Kelsey Sercl           F2024        26/42     2:37:43   12:00     2:37:00
474   Juliane Starner        F4044        28/42     2:39:12   12:02     2:37:34
475   Michael Promes         M4044        31/35     2:38:49   12:02     2:37:35
476   Glenn Baumert          M5054        21/21     2:38:25   12:02     2:37:37
477   Bobby  ismael Barajas  M2024        13/13     2:39:40   12:03     2:37:52
478   Kristin Baumert        F2024        27/42     2:38:41   12:04     2:37:53
479   Chris Cerwick          F2529        51/68     2:38:38   12:04     2:37:55
480   Michelle Kempke Eppler F3539        46/69     2:39:36   12:04     2:37:56
481   Mary Hawkins           F5559         2/12     2:39:46   12:05     2:38:06
482   Jason Smith            M2529        38/42     2:38:26   12:05     2:38:11
483   Allison Evens          F0119          6/9     2:38:57   12:05     2:38:17
484   Elizabeth Wickman      F3034        45/65     2:40:30   12:06     2:38:30
485   Ashley Grimm           F2529        52/68     2:39:36   12:07     2:38:33
486   Renee Stamm            F3034        46/65     2:40:41   12:08     2:38:49
487   Mark Vacanti           M3539        49/51     2:41:03   12:09     2:39:06
488   Danya Anderson         F4044        29/42     2:39:51   12:10     2:39:18
489   Kyle Klems             M3539        50/51     2:40:30   12:10     2:39:20
490   Amy Rommel             F4044        30/42     2:41:03   12:11     2:39:35
491   Shirley Gubatan        F5054        14/18     2:40:52   12:12     2:39:45
492   Nicole Kordik          F3539        47/69     2:41:03   12:13     2:39:59
493   Scott Barker           M4549        28/31     2:40:37   12:14     2:40:08
494   Mary Jane Joss         F3539        48/69     2:41:33   12:14     2:40:11
495   Joseph Caniglia        M3034        41/48     2:42:10   12:14     2:40:12
496   Jean Fico              F5054        15/18     2:42:23   12:14     2:40:13
497   Jet Mitchell           F3539        49/69     2:40:35   12:14     2:40:14
498   Chad Coffman           M3034        42/48     2:41:12   12:15     2:40:25
499   Jenny Hecker           F3539        50/69     2:41:03   12:17     2:40:49
500   Susan Harris           F3034        47/65     2:41:27   12:18     2:40:59
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501   Amy Laumann            F3034        48/65     2:42:44   12:20     2:41:29
502   Valerie Scroggs        F3034        49/65     2:42:48   12:20     2:41:32
503   Debra Toth             F3539        51/69     2:42:01   12:21     2:41:47
504   Nina Plettner          F2024        28/42     2:42:29   12:22     2:41:55
505   Melissa Kilgore        F2024        29/42     2:42:30   12:22     2:41:56
506   Andrew Goff            M0119        14/14     2:43:31   12:24     2:42:20
507   Jason Killion          M3034        43/48     2:43:30   12:25     2:42:29
508   Erin Johnson           F2529        53/68     2:42:48   12:25     2:42:30
509   Tressa Cooper          F2529        54/68     2:42:47   12:25     2:42:31
510   Stacie Halverson       F3539        52/69     2:44:37   12:28     2:43:09
511   Audrey Kirmis          F2024        30/42     2:44:40   12:29     2:43:20
512   Rachel Kirmis          F0119          7/9     2:44:40   12:29     2:43:20
513   Carol Malcom           F4044        31/42     2:46:03   12:33     2:44:21
514   Zandra Keeler          F2529        55/68     2:45:14   12:33     2:44:23
515   Amanda Keeler          F2024        31/42     2:45:15   12:33     2:44:23
516   Lorrie Lanham          F4044        32/42     2:45:50   12:36     2:44:54
517   Jill Johnson           F2024        32/42     2:46:07   12:36     2:44:57
518   Blake Johnson          M3034        44/48     2:45:50   12:39     2:45:31
519   Gary Bash              M4549        29/31     2:47:25   12:41     2:46:10
520   Christina Stewart      F2529        56/68     2:48:14   12:45     2:46:57
521   Sarah Saaga            F3034        50/65     2:47:14   12:46     2:47:10
522   Kim Tims               F3539        53/69     2:47:56   12:46     2:47:13
523   Dawn Dieckgrafe        F4549        17/28     2:47:57   12:47     2:47:19
524   Rachel Penhallegon     F3034        51/65     2:47:26   12:47     2:47:21
525   Tony Koesters          M2529        39/42     2:49:27   12:48     2:47:36
526   Erin Wymore            F2024        33/42     2:48:06   12:49     2:47:42
527   Mary Henry             F3034        52/65     2:49:10   12:49     2:47:44
528   Abby Jares             F2024        34/42     2:48:19   12:49     2:47:48
529   Edward Roubal          M2529        40/42     2:48:17   12:50     2:47:56
530   Sadie Renander         F3034        53/65     2:48:28   12:50     2:48:00
531   Rebecca Michener       F0119          8/9     2:50:15   12:53     2:48:44
532   Jackie Dix             F4549        18/28     2:50:12   12:55     2:49:03
533   Joni Bohnker           F2529        57/68     2:50:52   12:58     2:49:42
534   Cyrille Valery         M4044        32/35     2:51:57   12:59     2:50:04
535   Tina Razor             F3034        54/65     2:51:20   12:59     2:50:04
536   Tony Arreguin          M3034        45/48     2:50:45   13:00     2:50:15
537   James Gatewood         M3034        46/48     2:51:21   13:01     2:50:21
538   Dave Doll              F3034        55/65     2:51:58   13:04     2:51:00
539   Heather Rooney         F3539        54/69     2:53:30   13:04     2:51:06
540   Jessica Campbell       F2024        35/42     2:53:15   13:05     2:51:14
541   Lori Ellis             F3539        55/69     2:51:57   13:06     2:51:34
542   Laurie Smith           F3539        56/69     2:52:44   13:08     2:51:51
543   Stephanie Fielder      F3539        57/69     2:53:17   13:08     2:51:53
544   Kasey Gizler           F2529        58/68     2:53:46   13:08     2:52:01
545   Darren Cech            M3539        51/51     2:53:38   13:10     2:52:26
546   Susan Gerth            F4044        33/42     2:53:47   13:12     2:52:47
547   Sarah Thompson         F3034        56/65     2:53:47   13:13     2:52:58
548   Heidi Clark            F2529        59/68     2:53:46   13:13     2:52:58
549   Lisa Popp              F3034        57/65     2:54:04   13:15     2:53:33
550   Michelle Blackman      F4549        19/28     2:56:58   13:20     2:54:30
551   Kendra Biermann        F4044        34/42     2:56:57   13:20     2:54:37
552   Lavonne Rausch         F3539        58/69     2:56:58   13:20     2:54:38
553   Deirdre McKinley       F4549        20/28     2:56:26   13:22     2:54:55
554   Kris Ongert            F5559         3/12     2:56:26   13:22     2:54:56
555   Dale Wagner            M4549        30/31     2:56:24   13:23     2:55:11
556   Erin Dahms             F3034        58/65     2:56:21   13:25     2:55:44
557   Cathy Matthews         F5054        16/18     2:57:45   13:27     2:56:10
558   Jackie Mathews         F2024        36/42     2:57:45   13:27     2:56:10
559   Madalyn Brandt         F2024        37/42     2:57:02   13:28     2:56:21
560   Maggie Milner          F4549        21/28     2:57:57   13:31     2:56:54
561   Ashley Swigart         F2529        60/68     2:58:55   13:33     2:57:23
562   Ann Arthur             F2529        61/68     3:00:10   13:39     2:58:42
563   Duncan Wright          M4044        33/35     2:59:55   13:41     2:59:10
564   Katie Shepard          F2529        62/68     3:00:44   13:42     2:59:19
565   Machaela Morrissey     F2529        63/68     3:00:43   13:43     2:59:40
566   Julie Wymore           F5559         4/12     3:00:59   13:48     3:00:36
567   Jeff Wymore            M5559        13/15     3:00:59   13:48     3:00:37
568   Michelle Johnson       F2024        38/42     3:02:57   13:49     3:00:48
569   Jo Johnson             F4549        22/28     3:02:57   13:49     3:00:49
570   Chris Harman           M4549        31/31     3:02:28   13:50     3:01:07
571   Laurence Valery        F4044        35/42     3:04:04   13:55     3:02:11
572   Kelly Burhenne         F3034        59/65     3:03:17   13:56     3:02:29
573   Salvador Nunez         M4044        34/35     3:04:04   13:56     3:02:31
574   Kecia Christiansen     F3539        59/69     3:05:21   14:01     3:03:36
575   Milton Trabal Vargas   M4044        35/35     3:06:26   14:03     3:03:55
576   Sarah Nelson           F5559         5/12     3:04:51   14:03     3:04:02
577   Rachele Campbell       F4549        23/28     3:06:13   14:04     3:04:11
578   Kim Clark-Kaczmarek    F3539        60/69     3:05:30   14:06     3:04:32
579   Kathey Stottlemyer     F3539        61/69     3:05:00   14:07     3:04:46
580   Robyn Forsyth          F4549        24/28     3:06:33   14:08     3:05:08
581   Kirsten White          F3539        62/69     3:07:51   14:14     3:06:19
582   Amanda Huss            F3539        63/69     3:07:34   14:17     3:07:01
583   Karyn Droessler        F2024        39/42     3:07:34   14:18     3:07:10
584   Christina Thielen      F2529        64/68     3:08:41   14:19     3:07:31
585   Annette Grote          F3539        64/69     3:10:17   14:24     3:08:27
586   Jodee Junkman          F4549        25/28     3:10:21   14:24     3:08:31
587   Olivia Herzberg        F0119          9/9     3:09:09   14:25     3:08:51
588   Jackie Herzberg        F2024        40/42     3:09:09   14:25     3:08:52
589   Diane Stahle           F5559         6/12     3:10:14   14:29     3:09:38
590   Kara Nickels           F3539        65/69     3:11:19   14:30     3:09:56
591   Gregory Bourquin       M3034        47/48     3:13:48   14:40     3:12:07
592   Bill Buerman           M6064          4/4     3:13:23   14:41     3:12:18
593   William Stearman       M2529        41/42     3:13:57   14:42     3:12:29
594   Dorothy Walker-Dombeck F5054        17/18     3:13:40   14:43     3:12:42
595   Ashleigh Brandt        F2529        65/68     3:13:34   14:44     3:12:52
596   Jamie Kovac            F2529        66/68     3:13:34   14:44     3:12:53
597   Alexander Dighton      M3034        48/48     3:14:54   14:52     3:14:34
598   Jenny Dighton          F2529        67/68     3:14:54   14:52     3:14:35
599   Ryan Klinetobe         M2529        42/42     3:15:23   14:52     3:14:40
600   Brianna Poore          F3034        60/65     3:15:18   14:53     3:14:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Diane Stoner           F4044        36/42     3:16:08   14:54     3:14:59
602   Yvette Goodwin         F4044        37/42     3:19:49   15:08     3:18:15
603   Laversia Spencer       F3539        66/69     3:19:49   15:09     3:18:16
604   Angela Lang            F3539        67/69     3:19:58   15:10     3:18:37
605   Corey Legrand          F3539        68/69     3:20:31   15:11     3:18:43
606   Melissa Young          F3034        61/65     3:20:30   15:11     3:18:50
607   Carolyn Volkmer        F5559         7/12     3:19:28   15:12     3:18:58
608   Rochelle Applegate     F4044        38/42     3:21:15   15:12     3:19:08
609   Sarah Koesters         F2529        68/68     3:21:41   15:15     3:19:44
610   Anna Boehm             F4044        39/42     3:22:31   15:19     3:20:32
611   Jana Clark             F4044        40/42     3:22:31   15:19     3:20:32
612   Mary Johnson           F4549        26/28     3:22:31   15:19     3:20:32
613   Marsha Beedle          F6569          1/2     3:21:08   15:20     3:20:42
614   Jodi Gute              F3034        62/65     3:21:08   15:20     3:20:42
615   Lindsay Bentley        F3034        63/65     3:21:08   15:20     3:20:42
616   David Kelch            M5559        14/15     3:23:35   15:29     3:22:39
617   Maureen Bensing        F3539        69/69     3:25:56   15:34     3:23:45
618   Carole Chaput          F6569          2/2     3:25:56   15:34     3:23:47
619   Melinda Stoner         F4044        41/42     3:25:17   15:35     3:24:09
620   Jean Hult              F5559         8/12     3:29:43   15:53     3:28:04
621   Carolyn Ridenour       F5559         9/12     3:30:17   15:59     3:29:21
622   John Ridenour          M5559        15/15     3:30:17   15:59     3:29:22
623   Cathy Novotny          F4549        27/28     3:31:42   16:00     3:29:34
624   Jacqueline Calvert     F4044        42/42     3:30:23   16:01     3:29:47
625   Denise Swartz          F6064          1/2     3:31:16   16:05     3:30:37
626   Stacie Krauth          F3034        64/65     3:31:16   16:05     3:30:38
627   Lin Kelch              F5559        10/12     3:31:48   16:06     3:30:52
628   Patricia Pedersen      F5559        11/12     3:35:14   16:22     3:34:12
629   Margaret Sobczyk       F6064          2/2     3:37:04   16:26     3:35:04
630   Kathleen Kemler        F5054        18/18     3:37:04   16:26     3:35:06
631   Jean Bohnker           F4549        28/28     3:36:59   16:29     3:35:49
632   Deb Debbaut            F5559        12/12     3:36:59   16:29     3:35:49
633   Amy Bohnker            F2024        41/42     3:37:07   16:30     3:35:57
634   Amber Bohnker          F2024        42/42     3:37:08   16:30     3:35:58
635   Jaclyn Smith           F3034        65/65     3:40:48   16:47     3:39:40
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